
2024 Golf Schedule  

The Country Club of Spartanburg  
  

Feb 3  Saturday Men’s Super Ball (11:00 a.m. Shotgun) 

Mar 9-10 Sat-Sun Spring Scramble (10:00 a.m. SG Sat/Noon SG/Sun) 

Mar 11-15 Mon-Fri Aerification Course Closed 

Mar 27  Wednesday Couples Par 3 Tournament (4:30 p.m. Shotgun) 

Apr 25  Thursday Couples on Course Putting Tournament (5:30 p.m. SG) 

May 16-18 Thur-Sat Men’s Member-Guest  

May 23 Thursday Course Closed ACA (10:30 a.m. Shotgun) 

May 30  Thursday  Couples Scramble (5:30 p.m. Shotgun) 

June 1-2 Sat-Sun Senior Club Championship (Tee Times 8:00 a.m.)  

June 3-4 Mon-Tue Aerification Course Closed 

June 7  Friday  Individual Knockout Matches Begin 

June 10-11 Mon-Tue Aerification Course Closed 

June 15 Saturday Parent-Child (8:00 a.m./1:30 p.m. Shotgun) 

July 4  Thursday Wing Ding (Tee Times 8:00 a.m.) 

July 18       Thursday Couples Event-Chip and Sip (7:00 p.m. Pool) 

Aug17-18 Sat-Sun Junior Club Championship (Tee Times 8:00 a.m.) 

Aug 22  Thursday Couples Par 3 Scramble (5:30 p.m. SG.) 

Sep 3-6 Tue-Fri Aerification Course Closed  

Sep 19  Thursday Couples Chip and Putt Tournament (5:30 p.m.SG) 

Sep 26  Thursday Course Closed Outside Event (Educating All)  

Sep 28-29 Sat-Sun  Club Championship (Tee Times 8:00 a.m.) 

Oct 11-12 Fri-Sat  Men’s Member-Member (1:00 p.m. SG Fri/9:00 a.m. SG/Sat) 

Oct 17  Thursday  Coursed Closed Outside Event (YMCA) 

Oct 25  Friday   Coursed Closed Outside Event (Wofford Homecoming) 

Nov 8  Friday  Individual Knockout Matches Begin 

Nov 22  Friday  Collegiate Cup (12:00 p.m. Shotgun) 

Nov 27  Wednesday Turkey Shoot (10:00 a.m. Shotgun) 

 

Fitting Days 

 
Mar 12  Friday  TaylorMade (12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.) 

Mar 15  Friday  PING (12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.) 

Mar 16  Saturday Mizuno (12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.)  

Mar 30  Saturday Callaway (12:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.) 

April 17 Wednesday Titleist (11:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.) 

April 20 Saturday Cleveland Wedge Fitting (1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.) 

May 1  Wednesday Titleist Wedge Fitting (11:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.) 

May 4  Saturday XXIO Fitting    

Aug 7  Wednesday Titleist (11:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.) 

Sep 25  Wednesday Titleist (11:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.) 

 

*Schedule Appointments through the Golf Shop 

  


